Network Controller for
PPC Ethernet Bridge
an Ethernet over Coax Solution
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

02
4
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PNC15V-3G-RF1-S PEBC/PEPC wall mount Network Controller 1-Port with 1-year license for NC and SET
Requires: SFP/SFP+ module(s) and power source
PNC15V-3G-RF4-S PEBC/PEPC wall mount Network Controller 4-Port with 1-year license for NC and SET
Requires: SFP/SFP+ module(s) and power source
PNC15V-3R-RF1-S PEBC/PEPC 19-inch rack mount Network Controller 1-Port with 1-year license for NC and SET
Requires: SFP/SFP+ module(s) and power source
PNC15V-3R-RF4-S PEBC/PEPC 19-inch rack mount Network Controller 4-Port with 1-year license for NC and SET
Requires: SFP/SFP+ module(s) and power source
PNC15V-3R-RF8-S PEBC/PEPC 19-inch rack mount Network Controller 8-Port with 1-year license for NC and SET
Requires: SFP/SFP+ module(s) and power sources
PPC-PS152400 Wall mount AC/DC power supply Input: 80 – 264VAC, Output: 15VDC @ 2.4A (36Watts)
Level 6 efficiency, Temp range -13 °F to 140 °F (-25 °C to 60 °C) Output: 2.1/5.5mm, center is +
PEBCHUB-EEB NC Enclosure for wall mount NC’s, Lockable, Weather resistant, 13H x 13W x 9D in

02
4
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PNC15V-3G-RF1-S PEBC/PEPC wall mount Network Controller 1-Port with 1-year license for NC and SET
Requires: SFP/SFP+ module(s) and power source
PNC15V-3G-RF4-S PEBC/PEPC wall mount Network Controller 4-Port with 1-year license for NC and SET
Requires: SFP/SFP+ module(s) and power source
PNC15V-3R-RF1-S PEBC/PEPC 19-inch rack mount Network Controller 1-Port with 1-year license for NC and SET
Requires: SFP/SFP+ module(s) and power source
PNC15V-3R-RF4-S PEBC/PEPC 19-inch rack mount Network Controller 4-Port with 1-year license for NC and SET
Requires: SFP/SFP+ module(s) and power source
PNC15V-3R-RF8-S PEBC/PEPC 19-inch rack mount Network Controller 8-Port with 1-year license for NC and SET
Requires: SFP/SFP+ module(s) and power sources
PPC-PS152400 Wall mount AC/DC power supply Input: 80 – 264VAC, Output: 15VDC @ 2.4A (36Watts)
Level 6 efficiency, Temp range -13 - +140F (-25 to +60C) Output: 2.1/5.5mm, center is +
PEBCHUB-EEB NC Enclosure for wall mount NC’s, Lockable, Weather resistant, 13H x 13W x 9D in